

CONTACT:

Christian Riofrio General Manager Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton Miami Airport South Blue Lagoon +1 305 262 5400 MIAHS_hampton_suites@hilton.com

Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton Miami Airport South Blue Lagoon Finishes \$6 Million Property Upgrade

Renovations Are Part of Brand Revitalization Initiative





"The hotel's rooms vary in size from standard rooms, mini-suites and one-bedroom suites. The 500 square foot one-bedroom suites include a kitchen with a full-size fridge, microwave, stovetop and supplies"

MIAMI, Florida – January 11, 2020 – Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton Miami Airport South Blue Lagoon has completed a \$6-million full guest room renovation to its 149-room property, located at 777 NW 57 Avenue, Miami, Florida 33126. Led by JJW Construction, the six-month project includes new bedding including new sofa sleepers, conversion of all double beds to queen beds, new carpeting, new furniture, and new in-room appliances and more exciting upgrades. These enhancements to the hotel make up phase one of renovations two-phase which will recommence in 2020.

"Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton Miami Airport South Blue Lagoon takes pride in providing our guests with a memorable travel experience, backed by the latest Hampton designs and innovations" said Christian Riofrio, general manager. "For the last 10+ years our hotel has been in the top 10% of hotels in Miami according to guest reviews on TripAdvisor. These renovations demonstrate our continued commitment to guest satisfaction and alignment with the standards of this category-leading brand."

Owned by Airport Hotel Group and managed by Hospitality America Inc., Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton Miami Airport South Blue Lagoon offers warm surroundings, a friendly service culture

and a staff that guarantees guests are 100 percent happy. The hotel offers amenities including free hot breakfast, a free airport shuttle, complimentary Wi-Fi, on-site laundry facilities, one-bedroom suites, and fitness center. Each guestroom includes a 49-inch LCD flat screen, microwave, mini-fridge and coffeemaker. The hotel's rooms vary in size from standard rooms, mini-suites and one-



bedroom suites. The 500 square foot one-bedroom suites include a kitchen with a full-size fridge, microwave, stovetop and supplies.

Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton Miami Airport South Blue Lagoon is part of Hilton Honors®, the award-winning guest-loyalty program for Hilton's 17 distinct hotel brands. Hilton Honors members who book directly through preferred Hilton channels have access to instant benefits, including a flexible payment slider that allows members to choose nearly any combination of Points and money to book a stay, an exclusive member discount that can't be found anywhere else and free standard WiFi. Members also enjoy popular digital tools available exclusively through the industry-leading Hilton Honors mobile app, where Hilton Honors members can check-in, choose their room and access their room using a Digital Key.

For more information or to make reservations, please visit <u>Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton Miami Airport South Blue Lagoon</u> or call +1 305 262 5400.

Read more about Hampton by Hilton at www.hampton.com and newsroom.hilton.com/hampton.

- ### -

About Hampton by Hilton

As the number one ranked lodging franchise for the last decade and one of the top five brands of the century, according to Entrepreneur®, Hampton by Hilton – including Hampton Inn by Hilton and Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton – serves quality-driven and value-conscious travelers at more than 2,500 properties in 29 countries and territories. The brand continues to lead its segment by providing guests with high-quality, thoughtfully designed accommodations and amenities, such as modern and spacious rooms, complimentary WiFi, free hot breakfast with healthful options, and On The RunTM breakfast bags. Hampton by Hilton Team Members are committed to delivering exceptionally friendly and authentic service all backed by the 100% Hampton Guarantee TM. Hilton Honors members who book directly through preferred Hilton channels have access to instant benefits. For more information about Hampton by Hilton, visit www.hampton.com or newsroom.hilton.com/hampton, and connect on Facebook, Twitter, YouTube, and Instagram.